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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/14/2018 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Chattanooga Valley Chattanooga Valley Middle School
Thu 08/16/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Tue 08/21/2018 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Silverdale Baptist Academy Silverdale Baptist Academy
Fri 08/24/2018 TBD MS Softball Tournament @ Jack Mattox Park Jack Mattox Park
Sat 08/25/2018 TBD MS Softball Tournament @ Jack Mattox Park Jack Mattox Park
Tue 08/28/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball vs Grace Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Thu 09/06/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball vs Lookout Valley Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Mon 09/10/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball @ Grace Baptist Academy Grace Baptist Academy
Tue 09/11/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball @ Lookout Valley Lookout Valley Middle/High School
Thu 09/13/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Mon 09/17/2018 5:00 pm MS Softball @ Baylor School The Baylor School
Tue 09/18/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball @ Oakwood Christian Academy Oakwood Christian Academy
Thu 09/20/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball vs Silverdale Baptist Academy Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Mon 09/24/2018 TBD MS Softball - ISC Tournament Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Tue 09/25/2018 3:30 pm MS Softball Practice Chattanooga Christian School > TBD

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball
Field

Tue 09/25/2018 4:30 pm MS Softball - ISC Tournament @ Silverdale (will
practice instead)

Silverdale Baptist Academy


